
PERIODO 1

FACTURACION jun-25

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA  SUB/APORTE  TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 29.275,79$                       20.493,05-$                  8.782,74$              18.588,00$           13.011,60-$                  5.576,40$                    341,88 239,32-$            102,56$             48.205,67$                       33.743,97-$                14.462$                   
Estrato2 -40% 29.275,79$                       11.710,32-$                  17.565,47$           20.173,49$           8.069,40-$                    12.104,09$                  341,88 136,75-$            205,13$             49.791,16$                       19.916,46-$                29.875$                   
Estrato3 -15% 29.275,79$                       4.391,37-$                     24.884,42$           21.079,49$           3.161,92-$                    17.917,57$                  341,88 51,28-$               290,60$             50.697,16$                       7.604,57-$                   43.093$                   
Estrato4 0% 29.275,79$                       -$                                29.275,79$           23.344,47$           -$                                     23.344,47$                  341,88 -$                         341,88$             52.962,14$                       -$                                   52.962$                   
Estrato5 90% 29.275,79$                       26.348,21$                  55.624,00$           28.327,45$           25.494,71$                  53.822,16$                  341,88 307,69$            649,57$             57.945,12$                       52.150,61$                110.096$                 
Estrato6 245% 29.275,79$                       71.725,69$                  101.001,48$         34.669,43$           84.940,10$                  119.609,53$               341,88 837,61$            1.179,49$         64.287,10$                       157.503,40$              221.790$                 
Comercial 100% 29.275,79$                       29.275,79$                  58.551,58$           55.960,33$           55.960,33$                  111.920,66$               341,88 341,88$            683,76$             85.578,00$                       85.578,00$                171.156$                 
Industrial 100% 29.275,79$                       29.275,79$                  58.551,58$           55.960,33$           55.960,33$                  111.920,66$               341,88 341,88$            683,76$             85.578,00$                       85.578,00$                171.156$                 
Oficial 0% 29.275,79$                       -$                                29.275,79$           55.960,33$           -$                                     55.960,33$                  341,88 -$                         341,88$             85.578,00$                       -$                                   85.578$                   

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA 

 

SUB/APORTE 
 TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 29.275,79$                       20.493,05-$                  8.782,74$              672,54$                  470,78-$                        201,76$                        0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       20.963,83-$                8.984$                      
Estrato2 -40% 29.275,79$                       11.710,32-$                  17.565,47$           672,54$                  269,02-$                        403,52$                        0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       11.979,33-$                17.969$                   
Estrato3 -15% 29.275,79$                       4.391,37-$                     24.884,42$           672,54$                  100,88-$                        571,66$                        0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       4.492,25-$                   25.456$                   
Estrato4 0% 29.275,79$                       -$                                29.275,79$           672,54$                  -$                                     672,54$                        0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       -$                                   29.948$                   
Estrato5 90% 29.275,79$                       26.348,21$                  55.624,00$           672,54$                  605,29$                        1.277,83$                    0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       26.953,50$                56.902$                   
Estrato6 245% 29.275,79$                       71.725,69$                  101.001,48$         672,54$                  1.647,72$                    2.320,26$                    0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       73.373,41$                103.322$                 
Comercial 100% 29.275,79$                       29.275,79$                  58.551,58$           672,54$                  672,54$                        1.345,08$                    0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       29.948,33$                59.897$                   
Industrial 100% 29.275,79$                       29.275,79$                  58.551,58$           672,54$                  672,54$                        1.345,08$                    0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       29.948,33$                59.897$                   
oficial 0% 29.275,79$                       -$                                29.275,79$           672,54$                  -$                                     672,54$                        0 -$                         -$                          29.948,33$                       -$                                   29.948$                   

 Total  SUB/APORTE 
 Tarifa cargo fijo 

neto 
 Total  SUB/APORTE 

 Tarifa cargo 

variable neto 
 TA 

 

SUB/APORTE 
 TA neto 

Estrato1 -70% 29.275,79$                       20.493,05-$                  8.782,74$              17.225,47$           12.057,83-$                  5.167,64$                    341,88 239,32-$            102,56$             46.843,14$                       32.790,20-$                14.053$                   
Estrato2 -40% 29.275,79$                       11.710,32-$                  17.565,47$           18.694,74$           7.477,90-$                    11.216,84$                  341,88 136,75-$            205,13$             48.312,41$                       19.324,96-$                28.987$                   
Estrato3 -15% 29.275,79$                       4.391,37-$                     24.884,42$           19.534,33$           2.930,15-$                    16.604,18$                  341,88 51,28-$               290,60$             49.152,00$                       7.372,80-$                   41.779$                   
Estrato4 0% 29.275,79$                       -$                                29.275,79$           21.633,28$           -$                                     21.633,28$                  341,88 -$                         341,88$             51.250,95$                       -$                                   51.251$                   
Estrato5 90% 29.275,79$                       26.348,21$                  55.624,00$           26.251,00$           23.625,90$                  49.876,90$                  341,88 307,69$            649,57$             55.868,67$                       50.281,80$                106.150$                 
Estrato6 245% 29.275,79$                       71.725,69$                  101.001,48$         32.128,10$           78.713,85$                  110.841,95$               341,88 837,61$            1.179,49$         61.745,77$                       151.277,14$              213.023$                 
Comercial 100% 29.275,79$                       29.275,79$                  58.551,58$           51.858,34$           51.858,34$                  103.716,68$               341,88 341,88$            683,76$             81.476,01$                       81.476,01$                162.952$                 
Industrial 100% 29.275,79$                       29.275,79$                  58.551,58$           51.858,34$           51.858,34$                  103.716,68$               341,88 341,88$            683,76$             81.476,01$                       81.476,01$                162.952$                 
oficial 0% 29.275,79$                       -$                                29.275,79$           51.858,34$           -$                                     51.858,34$                  341,88 -$                         341,88$             81.476,01$                       -$                                   81.476$                   
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